= Painted bone bandsaw

1§ Scie a os - verni

™ Lackierte Knochenbandsdge

— Sierra de cinta para huesos - pintada

mod. SEG 1600V
mod. SEG 1800V
B
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LE ALTRE VERSIONI




DISTANZA PIEDINI

DISTANZA PIEDINI

ALTEZZA
Height / Hauteur
Hohe / Altura

SEG 1600V SEG 1600V SEGI800V SEG 1800V

CE

EXP

CE

EXP

Distance between feet / Distance entre les pieds
Abstand zwischen der Fiisschen / Distancia entre los pies

INGOMBRO MASSIMO LARGHEZZA
Overall width dimension / Dimension d’encombrement largeur
Maximaler Platzbedarf-Breite / Medida ancho mdximo

Distance between feet / Distance entre les pieds
Abstand zwischen der Fiisschen / Distancia entre los pies

INGOMBRO MASSIMO IN LUNGHEZZA
Overall length dimensions / Dimensions d’encombrement longeur
maximaler Platzbedarf - Ldnge / Medidas largo maximo

335 mm

335 mm

335 mm

335 mm

615 mm

505 mm

615 mm

505 mm

290 mm

220 mm

290 mm

220 mm

480 mm

470 mm

480 mm

470 mm

830 mm

830 mm

920 mm

920 mm

MODELLO

LUNGHEZZA NASTRO
Blade lenght / Longeur lame
Ldnge des Bandes / Largo cinta

SEG 1600 V CE

1610 mm

SEG 1600 V EXP

1610 mm

SEG 1800V CE

1800 mm

SEG 1800 V EXP

1800 mm

ALTEZZA UTILE TAGLIO
Cutting height | Hauteur de coupe
Nutzbare Hohe der Schneide / Altura dtil de corte

210 mm

210 mm

300 mm

300 mm

LARGHEZZA UTILE TAGLIO

Cutting width / Largeur de coupe
Nutzbare Breite der Schneide / Ancho (il de corte

175 mm

175 mm

175 mm

175 mm

DIMENSIONI PIANO
Worktop dimensions / Dimensions plateau de travail
Ausmasse der Platte / Medidas de base de trabajo

380x380

380x380

380x380

380x380

ALIMENTAZIONE
Power supply / Alimentation
Stromversorgung / Alimentacion

V 230-400

V 230-400

V 230-400

V 230-400

POTENZA MOTORE
Motor / Moteur
Motorleistung / Potencia Motor

I HP Kw 0,75

| HP Kw 0,75

I HP Kw 0,75

I HP Kw 0,75

PESO
Weight / Poids
Gewicht / Peso

32 kg

28 kg

34 kg

30 kg

DIMENSIONE IMBALLO
Packing dimensions / Dimensions emballage
Ausmass derVerpackung / Dimensiones embalaje

550x1010x750 mm

560x1000x550 mm

550x1010x750 mm

560x1000x550 mm




LAMA 2. CAVALLETTO

Blade Base
Lame Etabli
Klinge Gestell
Cinta Caballete

VOLTAGGI SPECIALI

Special voltages
Voltages spéciales
Sonderspannungen
Voltajes especiales





